Registration

Maintenance and upkeep

Educational material and workbooks

Science & Technology

Tuition

Total

200.00 $

350.00 $

490.00 $

250.00 $

16,800.00 $

18,090.00 $

200.00 $ 200.00 $
350.00 $ 350.00 $
490.00 $ 490.00 $
250.00 $ 250.00 $
13,950.00 $ 12,250.00 $
15,240.00 $ 13,540.00 $

School contribution (per family and one-time payment only): 1000,00 $

The fees include:

e Early drop-off

« Extended hours 7:00 am ‘till 6:30 pm

* Hot lunch cooked on premises

* Afternoon snack

* Classes with specialists

* Physical Education

e Computer class

* 3rd Language (Spanish, Italian & Mandarin
* Salsa ¢ Arts * Music * Animation and more

The RL24 are provided for
federal & provincial
assistance for tax
deductions.

The eligibility

requirements can be
found on the websites of
Revenue Quebec and
Revenue Canada.

Tuition Fees
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Kindergarten



