Description	First child	Second child	Third child
Registration	200.00 \$	200.00 \$	200.00 \$
Maintenance and upkeep	350.00 \$	350.00 \$	350.00 \$
Educational material and workbooks	490.00 \$	490.00 \$	490.00 \$
Science & Technology	250.00 \$	250.00 \$	250.00 \$
Tuition	16,800.00 \$	13,950.00 \$	12,250.00 \$
Total	18,090.00 \$	15,240.00 \$	13,540.00 \$

School contribution (per family and one-time payment only): 1000,00 \$

The fees include:

- Early drop-off
- Extended hours 7:00 am 'till 6:30 pm
- Hot lunch cooked on premises
- Afternoon snack
- Classes with specialists
- Physical Education
- Computer class
- 3rd Language (Spanish, Italian & Mandarin
- Salsa Arts Music Animation and more

The RL24 are provided for federal & provincial assistance for tax deductions.
The eligibility requirements can be found on the websites of Revenue Quebec and Revenue Canada.



Tuition Fees 2023 - 2024

La Maternelle de Marie-Claire Kindergarten